
2_ O### 

GSMM2LL; CA7ENDER & RICHARD; 

1. 

2. 

3, 

4» 

5* 

6» 

PATHE NEWS: ISSUE 52-28: 

MOTHERWELL 73, HEARTS: 

TITTE ...... 5 ft. 

G.7, HEARTS DARK JERSEY'S: KICKING- RIGHT TO LEFT: KLCKOFF: 5 

8.7, GOALKEEPER JOHNSTON RUSHES OUT TO COLLECT B*LL: CONN 
TRIPS OTER HIM A5=* JOHSTON GETS UP & KICKS UP FIELD -tit «... IS 

3,7 .MOTHERWELL ATTACK 20 

7, 

8, 

9, 
e-wtlj 

J 10 

11 r 11 

J 12, 

J 13, 

ShftuJ 
14, 

S.7. HUMPHRIES FALLS OVER IN TUSTLE WITH PARK® 8* PARKS* CLEARS UP 
FIELDs 25 

C.U, TYK2 IN CROWD: 27 

L»V, MOTHER .ELL STILL ATTACKING' GOALKEEPER BROUN COMES OUT OF GOAL 
AND DEFLECTS SHOT A*-*L TUSTLE AROUND GOAtilOUTH BROWN IS KNOCKED 

DQ'JN BY HEFTY CHARGE Af=«# REF: RUNS UP TO STOP BOTHER: 44 

C.U* TYPE IN CROWD MUTTERING; 46 

L.7. RUTHERFORD RUNNING UP WING EE SHOOTS A7=S9t (— BCJT rfAT.T. GOES 
BEHIND FOR CORNER: 

C.U. CROWD: 

L,7. CORNER BEING TAKEN A#=8? .. A SLOW BALL ROLLS TO ARDS GOAL *ND 
CONN SCORES A*=S6- PAN PLAYERS CONGRATULATING: 

G,7, CROWD AT HALF TIME: 

L.7, MOTHERWELL ATTACKING .. 

3M. GEN V, CROWD: 

S.7, MOTHERWELL'S FORWARDS CLOSE PASSING IN FRONT OF GOAL UNTIL 
KELLY SHOOTS NARROWLY WIDE <0% 

15. C.U, HAPPY LOOKING TYPE: 

16= L.V. RUTHERFORD RECEIVES AT=$02 RUNS DOWN WING CENTERS AT" 105 
GOALKEEPER MISSES BALL BUT IT IS CLEARED UP FIELD; 

55 

57 

Oi 

72 

81 

98 

100 

Gm 

CA7; 

GEM 

RICK: 

GEM 

RICK 

GM 

RICK 

GEM 

GEM 

GEM 

CA7 

GM 

RICK 

17, L.7. MOTHER:,ELL ATTACK 3L0AH DRIBBLING 

18, 

ON OPPOSITE WING 

S»7. WATSON EQUALIZING AB MC » HIS SHOT HITS POST A1 11HU.. 
MCKENZIE RUNNING UP KNOCKS BaLL INTO Ov N GOAL; ^ ., 

19, G,7, CROWD CHEERINGi 

20; G.7, HEARTS ATTACKING: 

21; S.V, BALL COMES OVER FROM WING AND BAULD HLADS 07ER . .. 

TOTAL LENGTH ./1TH TITLE... 149 ft. 

108 GEM 

116 GEM 

132 CA7 

135 " 

139 GM 

144 RICK 


