## PATHE NEWS: ISSUE 52-28:

MOTHERWELL VS. HEARTS:

GENNELL: CAVENDER & RICHARD:

## TIME ..... 5 ft.

1.	G.V.	HEARTS DARK JERSEYS: KICKING RIGHT TO LEFT: KICKOFF:	5	GIM
2.	s.v.	COALKEEPER JOHNSTON RUSHES OUT TO COLLECT BALL: CONN TRIPS OVER HIM AT JOHSTON GETS UP & KICKS UP FIELD 10	LS	CAV:
3.	3.V.	MOTES RIVERS ATTACK	20	CEM
4.	s.v.	HUMPHRIES FALLS OVER IN TUSTLE WITH PARKER SE PARKER CLEARS UP	25	RICK:
5.	C.V.	TYPE IN CROWD:	27	
6.	L.V.	MOTHERWELL STILL ATTACKING" GOALKEEPED BROWN COMES OUT OF GOAL AND DEFLECTS SHOT AT 31 TUSTLE AROUND GOALMOUTH BROWN IS KNOCKEDOWN BY HEFTY CHARGE AT 15 REF: RUNS UP TO STOP BOTHER:	D 44	CEM
7.	C.U.	TYPE IN CROWD MUTTERING:	46	RICK
8,	L.V.	RUTHERFORD RUNNING UP WING HE SHOOTS AT SE BEHIND FOR CORNER:	55	GEM
1000	C.U.	CROWD:	57	RICK
	L.V.	CORNER BEING TAKEN AT A SLOW BALL ROLLS TOWARDS GOAL AND CONN SCORES AT PAN PLAYERS CONGRATULATING:	Co	GEM
STATE OF THE STATE OF	G.V.	CROWD AT HALF TIME:	72	GEN
12.	L.V.	MOTHERWELL ATTACKING	81	GEM
Marie Control		GEN V. CROWD:	2	CAV
14.	s.v.	MOTHERWELL'S FORWARDS CLOSE PASSING IN FRONT OF GOAL UNTIL KELLY SHOOTS NARROWLY WIDE AND L	98	GM
15.	C.U.	HAPPY LOOKING TYPE:	100	RICK
16.	L.V.	RUTHERFORD RECEIVES AT 102 RUNS DOWN WING CENTERS AT 105 GOALKEEPER MESSES BALL BUT IT IS CLEARED UP FIELD:	108	CEM
17.	L.V.	MOTHERWELL ATTACK SLOAM DRIBBLING MUK ON OPPOSITE WING	116	GEM
18.	S.V.	WATSON EQUALIZING AT 100 . HIS SHOT HITS POST AT 100 MCKENZIE RUNNING UP KNOCKS BALL INTO OWN GOAL:	132	GAV .
19.	G.V.	CROWD CHEERING:	135	
20:	G.V.	HEARTS ATTACKING:	139	GIM
21;	s.v.	BALL COMES OVER FROM WING AND BAULD HEADS OVER AT	144	RICK
		TOTAL LENGTH WITH TITLE 149 ft.		
	Transport Dark			